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Kindy - Year 6






Grey MC Shorts

Long Sleeve Shirt

4 - 16

4 - 7
8 - 14
16 - 30

$50.00

$25.00
$29.00
$33.00

Grey MC Trousers 4 - 16 $60.00

Girls

Boys

Tunic

Stripe Blouse

MC Dress Shorts

MC Slacks

4 - 22

4 - 14

4 - 14K

4 - 14K

$88.00

$50.00

$50.00

$60.00

Short Sleeve Shirt 4 - 6
8 - 14
16 - 30

$33.00
$35.00
$39.00

Years 7 - 12
Girls
Skirt

Navy MC Dress Shorts

Navy MC Slacks

Blouse

4 - 18

4 - 18

4 - 18

6 - 24
6 - 24

6 - 22

$70.00

$50.00

$60.00

$50.00
$60.00

$50.00

White - Years 11-12
Long Sleeve Special Order

Stripe Blouse



Short Sleeve Shirt 10 - 14
16 - 30
12 - 14
16 - 32

$35.00
$39.00
$35.00
$39.00

Boys
Grey MC Shorts 8 - 16

4 - 9
$50.00
$50.00

Youth
Mens

Grey MC Trousers $60.00
$60.00

Youth
Mens

8 - 16
4 - 12

Sky Blue - Years 7-10

White - Years 11-12

Kindy - Year 12

Backpacks & Bags

Knitwear & Jackets
Vest 6 - 8

10 - 12
14 - 16
18 - 22

$65.00
$72.00
$75.00
$78.00

Blazer

Cardigan (wool blend or poly-cotton available) 6 - 8
10 - 16

$75.00
$87.00

$220.00

Jumper (wool blend or poly-cotton available) 6 - 8
10 - 16
18 - 30

$70.00
$85.00
$89.00

Years 7-12

Sports Uniform
Polo Shirt 4 - 28

4 - 28
$50.00
$58.00

Short Sleeve
Long Sleeve

Sports Shorts $40.00

Jacket (JS sport and academic, SS sport only) $100.00

Track Pant $70

2 - 28

4 - 28

4 - 28

Hats
Unisex Broardbrim Hat 55, 57, 59, 61cm $22.00Kindy - Year 12

Backpack Small
Medium
Large
Medium
Large

$70.00
$80.00
$85.00
$98.00
$100.00

Regular

Chiropractic



Library Bag $16.00

Homework Bag $16.00

Miscellaneous Items
HRIS Polo Shirt 6 - 3XL $20.00

Earrings Gold & Silver studs (pair)
Gold & Silver sleepers (pair)
'InvisiStuds' (pack of 8)

$10.95
$18.95
$8.00

Tie Loop, 107cm, 117cm 127cm, 137cm, 147cm $25.00

Belt Black leather 75cm - 105cm $15.00

Scarf (wool or cotton) Junior & Senior School $40.00

Beanie Small, Medium $18.00

Gloves One size $7.50

Socks White turn down (3pk)
Grey turn down (3pk)
Grey stripe (2pk)
Sports (2pk)
Soccer (ea)

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.00

Stockings 70 Den Microfibre
Cotton tights

$9.00
$15.00

Boy-leg brief Size 4-6, 8-10 $9.00

Hair Accessories Various

Iron on Labels Individual
10pk
20pk

$0.50
$5.00
$9.00

Replacement Items
Buttons $0.20

A large selection of second hand items are available for sale on consignment. Consignment goods are held
for two years only. Only garments featuring current Macquarie College logo may be accepted and re-sold. 

Please note: Prices are subject to change without prior notice. 

Last updated: 30 January 2023



Believing in futures since 1901.

Macquarie College
182-222 Lake Road
PO Box 517 Wallsend NSW 2287

02 4954 6222 Ext 429
uniformstore@mc.nsw,edu.au
macquariecollege.nsw.edu.au/uniform-shop/


